Eager Beaver Trailers Prices Effective 3-24-22

35GSL-S4S Base Price $65,579
35GSL-S Base Price $69,650
35GSL-BR Base Price $74,468
35GSL-PT Base Price $79,655

Base Price Includes:

35GSL-S4S
2 Axles -- 25,0004# Capacity Each -- 3/4" Wall Thickness
All-Wheel ABS, Spring Brakes On All Axles
6 Roto Ring Tiedowns Per Side
82" Swing Clearance / 50" 5th Wheel Height / 4" Relief Neck
255/ 70R 22.5 Sumitomo ST727 Tires
22' Deck Length 35GSL-S
Wetline Hydraulics
1.5" Apitong Decking Outside With Expanded Metal Center
10" x 9 Ibs. per Foot Crossmembers on 18" Centers
Sherwin Williams Genesis Paint: Yellow, Black, Red or Blue
24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance
24" Front Flip Ramps (36" on PT model)
35GSL-54S Standard Suspension: Hutch 9700 35GSL-BR

35GSL-S & 35GSL-BR Standard Suspension: Hutch 900-50 Single Point

35GSL-PT Standard Suspension: Ridewell Air Ride
35GSL-PT Base Price Also Includes: Tapered Main Beams, PT Style Covered Rear Deck (Wood Center) & Apitong Center Decking

35GSL-PT
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Options:

13HP Honda / 14HP Kohler Powerpack
Powerpack / Wetline Combo Unit

Wheel Covers

Wood Over Steel Wheelcovers

Air Ride Suspension

Additional Roto Ring Tiedowns
Wood-Filled Center Deck (Apitong)

275/ 70R 22.5 Tires

Boomwell

Boom Pocket

Toolbox 1st & 2nd Section of Deck
Polished Aluminum Wheels (Outside Only)
Mill Finished Aluminum Wheels (Inside Only)
Gooseneck Fenders

Full Width Gooseneck Platform

Beavertail & Ramps

Tapered Beams on Main Deck

Flasher Kit With Battery Backup

Amber Strobe Lights In Tailboard

Siderail Reinforcement

Custom Paint

HD Pull-Out First Outrigger

Frame Stress For Future 3rd Flip Axle
Complete Setup For Future 3rd Flip Axle
3rd Flip Axle

Spare Tire -- 255 / 70R 22.5

Spare Tire -- 275 / 70R 22.5

Spring Assisted Front Flip Ramps

LED Lightbar in Gooseneck

Lockable Toolbox in Gooseneck Engine Compartment

Price:

$4,066
$6,699
$2,788
$2,410
$2,970
$210
$1,746
$2,227
$915
$1,979
$1,001
$2,823
$2,721
52,827
$8,025
$3,651
$4,753
S500
$500
S777
Call
$692
$2,783
$3,796
$17,863
$895
$1,079
$290
$849
S450

Notes:

Standard on 35GSL-PT Model -- N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Must ALSO Purchase Wheel Covers

Standard on 35GSL-PT Model -- N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Per Pair

Standard on 35GSL-PT Model

N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Last 6' of Main Deck -- Expanded Metal Bottom
Can Also Be 1st & Last or 2nd & Last Sections of Deck

Standard on 35GSL-BR Model -- N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Standard on 35GSL-PT Model -- N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Flashes All Lights When G/N Is Detached

Frame Stress Only

Frame Stress + Linkage, Air & Electrical Connections
Must ALSO Select Complete Setup For 3rd Flip Axle
Part # 999990

Part # 999995

Not Available If Powerpack is Installed

35 Ton List Pricing



35GSL-54S
35GSL-S
35GSL-BR
35GSL-PT

35GSL-54S
35GSL-S
35GSL-BR
35GSL-PT

35GSL-54S
35GSL-S
35GSL-BR
35GSL-PT

35GSL-54S
35GSL-S
35GSL-BR
35GSL-PT

Deck Height & Length Options

24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance (16" Beam Depth -- Standard)

22' Deck 23' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
Standard S643 $3,775 $4,179 $7,791 $8,150 $9,128 510,350
Standard $643 $3,775 S$4,179 $7,791 $8,150 $9,128 $10,350
Standard S643 $3,775 $4,179 $7,791 $8,150 $9,128 510,350
Standard $643 $5,295 $6,790 NA NA NA NA
22" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (16" Beam Depth -- Dropped 2")

22' Deck 23' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
$2,191 $2,834 $5,966 S$6,364 $9,982 $10,385 $10,975 $12,509
$2,950 $3,400 $6,612 $7,188 NA NA NA NA
$2,950 $3,575 $7,577 S$8,089 NA NA NA NA

20" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (14" Beam Depth)
22'Deck 23'Deck 24'Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
$7,303 $7,945 $15,459 $17,322 $22,397 S$23,733 S$26,384 $27,844
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

18" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (12" Beam Depth)
22'Deck 23'Deck 24'Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
$9,493 $12,962 $17,650 $19,512 $24,588 S$26,450 $28,845 $31,496
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
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Dropside Construction -- 16" Loaded Deck Height (Outside) / 22" Mainbeam Height / 6" Ground Clearance

22'Deck 23'Deck 24'Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck

35GSL-54S NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
35GSL-S $9,590 $10,232 $11,598 $13,365 $13,767 $17,381 $17,783 518,718  $19,908
35GSL-BR NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
35GSL-PT NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Deck Width Options Trailers over 8' 6" Wide Require Permits

9' Deck w/ 102" Axles $4,590

9' Deck w/ 108" Axles S14,745

10' Deck w/ 120" Axles $16,129

GSL Front Slope Options: In Lieu of Front Flip Ramps

Spade Nose Extension $5,974 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Snub Nose Extension $975 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Extended Front Slope $975 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
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