### **Eager Beaver Trailers**

### **Prices Effective 3-24-22**

35GSL-S4S Base Price	\$65,579
35GSL-S Base Price	\$69,650
35GSL-BR Base Price	\$74,468
35GSL-PT Base Price	\$79,655

#### **Base Price Includes:**

2 Axles -- 25,000# Capacity Each -- 3/4" Wall Thickness All-Wheel ABS, Spring Brakes On All Axles 6 Roto Ring Tiedowns Per Side

82" Swing Clearance / 50" 5th Wheel Height / 4" Relief Neck

255 / 70R 22.5 Sumitomo ST727 Tires

22' Deck Length 35GSL-S

Wetline Hydraulics

1.5" Apitong Decking Outside With Expanded Metal Center

10" x 9 lbs. per Foot Crossmembers on 18" Centers

Sherwin Williams Genesis Paint: Yellow, Black, Red or Blue

24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance

24" Front Flip Ramps (36" on PT model)

35GSL-S4S Standard Suspension: Hutch 9700

35GSL-S4S





35GSL-BR

35GSL-S & 35GSL-BR Standard Suspension: Hutch 900-50 Single Point

35GSL-PT Standard Suspension: Ridewell Air Ride

35GSL-PT Base Price Also Includes: Tapered Main Beams, PT Style Covered Rear Deck (Wood Center) & Apitong Center Decking





Options:	Price:	Notes:
13HP Honda / 14HP Kohler Powerpack	\$4,066	
Powerpack / Wetline Combo Unit	\$6,699	
Wheel Covers	\$2,788	Standard on 35GSL-PT Model N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Wood Over Steel Wheelcovers	\$2,410	Must ALSO Purchase Wheel Covers
Air Ride Suspension	\$2,970	Standard on 35GSL-PT Model N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Additional Roto Ring Tiedowns	\$210	Per Pair
Wood-Filled Center Deck (Apitong)	\$1,746	Standard on 35GSL-PT Model
275 / 70R 22.5 Tires	\$2,227	
Boomwell	\$915	N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Boom Pocket	\$1,979	Last 6' of Main Deck Expanded Metal Bottom
Toolbox 1st & 2nd Section of Deck	\$1,001	Can Also Be 1st & Last or 2nd & Last Sections of Deck
Polished Aluminum Wheels (Outside Only)	\$2,823	
Mill Finished Aluminum Wheels (Inside Only)	\$2,721	
Gooseneck Fenders	\$2,827	
Full Width Gooseneck Platform	\$8,025	
Beavertail & Ramps	\$3,651	Standard on 35GSL-BR Model N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Tapered Beams on Main Deck	\$4,753	Standard on 35GSL-PT Model N/A on 35GSL/S4S Model
Flasher Kit With Battery Backup	\$500	Flashes All Lights When G/N Is Detached
Amber Strobe Lights In Tailboard	\$500	
Siderail Reinforcement	\$777	
Custom Paint	Call	
HD Pull-Out First Outrigger	\$692	
Frame Stress For Future 3rd Flip Axle	\$2,783	Frame Stress Only
Complete Setup For Future 3rd Flip Axle	\$3,796	Frame Stress + Linkage, Air & Electrical Connections
3rd Flip Axle	\$17,863	Must ALSO Select Complete Setup For 3rd Flip Axle
Spare Tire 255 / 70R 22.5	\$895	Part # 999990
Spare Tire 275 / 70R 22.5	\$1,079	Part # 999995
Spring Assisted Front Flip Ramps	\$290	
LED Lightbar in Gooseneck	\$849	
Lockable Toolbox in Gooseneck Engine Compartment	\$450	Not Available If Powerpack is Installed

# **Deck Height & Length Options**

## 24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance (16" Beam Depth -- Standard)

	22' Deck	23' Deck	<u>24' Deck</u>	25' Deck	26' Deck	27' Deck	28' Deck	29' Deck	30' Deck
35GSL-S4S	Standard	\$643	\$2,007	\$3,775	\$4,179	\$7,791	\$8,150	\$9,128	\$10,350
35GSL-S	Standard	\$643	\$2,007	\$3,775	\$4,179	\$7,791	\$8,150	\$9,128	\$10,350
35GSL-BR	Standard	\$643	\$2,007	\$3,775	\$4,179	\$7,791	\$8,150	\$9,128	\$10,350
35GSL-PT	Standard	\$643	\$2,007	\$5,295	\$6,790	NA	NA	NA	NA
	22" Loaded De	eck Height /	6" Ground	Clearance	(16" Beam	Depth D	ropped 2")		
	<u>22' Deck</u>	23' Deck	24' Deck	25' Deck	26' Deck	27' Deck	28' Deck	<u>29' Deck</u>	30' Deck
35GSL-S4S	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-S	\$2,191	\$2,834	\$4,199	\$5,966	\$6,364	\$9,982	\$10,385	\$10,975	\$12,509
35GSL-BR	\$2,950	\$3,400	\$4,650	\$6,612	\$7,188	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-PT	\$2,950	\$3,575	\$5,195	\$7,577	\$8,089	NA	NA	NA	NA
20" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (14" Beam Depth)									
	22' Deck	23' Deck	24' Deck	25' Deck	26' Deck	27' Deck	28' Deck	29' Deck	30' Deck
35GSL-S4S	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-S	\$7,303	\$7,945	\$12,232	\$15,459		\$22,397	\$23,733	\$26,384	\$27,844
35GSL-BR	۶۲,305 NA	۶۲,545 NA	NA	γ15,435 NA	γ17,322 NA	γ22,337 NA	γ23,733 NA	720,504 NA	NA
35GSL-PT	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
18" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (12" Beam Depth)									
				0=1=		0715			
0.5.001.0.40	22' Deck	23' Deck	24' Deck		26' Deck	27' Deck	28' Deck	29' Deck	30' Deck
35GSL-S4S	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-S	\$9,493	\$12,962	\$14,422		\$19,512	\$24,588	\$26,450	\$28,845	\$31,496
35GSL-BR	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-PT	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

## <u>Dropside Construction -- 16" Loaded Deck Height (Outside) / 22" Mainbeam Height / 6" Ground Clearance</u>

	<u>22' Deck</u>	<u>23' Deck</u>	<u>24' Deck</u>	<u>25' Deck</u>	<u> 26' Deck</u>	<u>27' Deck</u>	<u>28' Deck</u>	<u>29' Deck</u>	<u>30' Deck</u>
35GSL-S4S	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-S	\$9,590	\$10,232	\$11,598	\$13,365	\$13,767	\$17,381	\$17,783	\$18,718	\$19,908
35GSL-BR	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35GSL-PT	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Deck Width Options

Trailers over 8' 6" Wide Require Permits

9' Deck w/ 102" Axles \$4,590 9' Deck w/ 108" Axles \$14,745 10' Deck w/ 120" Axles \$16,129

## GSL Front Slope Options: In Lieu of Front Flip Ramps

Spade Nose Extension	\$5,974	See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Snub Nose Extension	\$975	See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Extended Front Slope	\$975	See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet